       
	资产租赁评估报价单

	序号
	型号/位置
	面积m2
	评估时间
	收费基础（元）
	标准收费（元）
	折后收费（元）

	1
	河西滨江广场
B27号门店
	41
	2024.12
	
	
	

	2
	株洲市荷塘区文化路
831号
市政大厦负一楼
	299
	2024.5
	
	
	

	3
	 株洲市荷塘区
金龙东路389号。
国信伟大研发楼
	6022
	2024.1
	
	
	

	4
	 株洲市荷塘区金龙东路389号。
国信伟大厂房
	厂房面积：19313，
空地面积：16000
	2024.9
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